

PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE
TOWN OF CLEAR LAKE - 2023 STREET ESTIMATES (2022 CCMG) - APPLICATION #1

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<u>WEST CLEAR LAKE DR</u>					
<i>2300 LFT from N 700 E to Sunset Bay Ct</i>					
1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5%)	1 ±	LUMP SUM	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1 ±	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000
3	Erosion Control	1 ±	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000
4	Clearing & Grubbing	1 ±	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500
5	Common Excavation	300 ±	CYDS	\$ 45	\$ 13,500
6	Milling, (5" Depth)	5650 ±	SYDS	\$ 10	\$ 56,500
7	165#/Syd (1 1/2") HMA Surface, Type B	470 ±	TONS	\$ 110	\$ 51,700
8	440#/Syd (4") HMA Intermediate, Type B	1260 ±	TONS	\$ 105	\$ 132,300
9	Roadway Undercut, (Removal & Compacted Aggregate, #53, 12" Depth)	400 ±	SYDS	\$ 45	\$ 18,000
10	Geogrid (For Undercut Areas)	5000 ±	SYDS	\$ 5	\$ 25,000
11	Compacted Aggregate, #53, 12" Depth (For Roadway)	250 ±	CYDS	\$ 65	\$ 16,250
12	Concrete Driveway, 6" Depth	250 ±	SYDS	\$ 105	\$ 26,250
13	30" Standard Inlet	10 ±	EACH	\$ 3,500	\$ 35,000
14	48" Storm Manhole	3 ±	EACH	\$ 4,500	\$ 13,500
15	12" Storm Pipe	700 ±	LFT	\$ 75	\$ 52,500
16	21" Storm Pipe	165 ±	LFT	\$ 85	\$ 14,025
17	Structure Backfill (#53/#73)	475 ±	CYDS	\$ 65	\$ 30,875
18	Structure Modification	1 ±	EACH	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
19	Rip Rap	20 ±	CYDS	\$ 75	\$ 1,500
20	Topsoil (2" Depth)	60 ±	CYDS	\$ 55	\$ 3,300
21	Mulched Seeding	1000 ±	SYDS	\$ 4	\$ 4,000
22	Linear Grading	2300 ±	LFT	\$ 15	\$ 34,500
23	Sign, Remove & Reset	4 ±	EACH	\$ 500	\$ 2,000
24	Mailbox, Remove & Reset	4 ±	EACH	\$ 250	\$ 1,000
25	Joint Adhesive, Surface	2300 ±	LFT	\$ 1	\$ 2,300
TOTAL \$					603,000